Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Amperage Body Color Bulk Part #
20A Light Blue TFLD-20A
30A Pink TFLD-30A
40A Green TFLD-40A
50A Red TFLD-50A
60A Yellow TFLD-60A
70A Brown TFLD-70A
80A Black TFLD-80A
100A Blue TFLD-100A
120A White TFLD-120A
140A Maroon TFLD-140A
Rev C 03/2025
Automotive Link Fuse TFLD
Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
Designed to meet JASO D612-4: 2001